
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COUNCIL FORWARD PLAN   
 
JANUARY 2013 - APRIL 2013 
 
 
 

Meeting date 
 

Item Officer 

19 February 2013 - if required 

19 Feb 2013 
 

Mandatory Training for Councillors 
 

Marie Todd 
Marie.Todd@wiltshire.gov.uk 
 

19 Feb 2013 
 

Wiltshire and Swindon Waste Site Allocations Local Plan - Adoption 
 

Georgina Clampitt-Dix 
georgina.clampitt-dix@wiltshire.gov.uk 
Tel: 01225 713472 

19 Feb 2013 
 

Wiltshire Council's Pay Policy Statement 
 

 
 
 

19 Feb 2013 
 

Review of Proportionality and Membership of Committees 
 

John Quinton 
john.quinton@wiltshire.gov.uk 
 

19 Feb 2013 
 

Petitions 
 

Wendy Packer 
wendy.packer@wiltshire.gov.uk 
 

19 Feb 2013 
 

Motions and Questions from Councillors 
 

Yamina Rhouati 
Yamina.Rhouati@wiltshire.gov.uk 
Tel: 01225 718024 

19 Feb 2013 
 

Minutes of Cabinet and Committees 
 

Yamina Rhouati 
Yamina.Rhouati@wiltshire.gov.uk 
Tel: 01225 718024 

19 Feb 2013 
 

Minutes and Report of the Police and Fire Authorities 
 

 
 
 

26 February 2013 - Budget Meeting 



COUNCIL  FORWARD PLAN  JANUARY 2013 - APRIL 2013 
 

Meeting date 
 

Item Officer 

 

26 Feb 2013 
 

Treasury Management Strategy 2013/14 
 

Michael Hudson 
michael.hudson@wiltshire.gov.uk 
 

14 May 2013 - Annual Meeting of Council 

14 May 2013 
 

Election of Chairman 
 

 
 
 

14 May 2013 
 

Election of Vice-Chairman 
 

 
 
 

14 May 2013 
 

Appointment of Leader 
 

 
 
 

14 May 2013 
 

Election results 
 

 
 
 

14 May 2013 
 

Review of Allocation of Seats on Committees to Political Groups and Appointment of Committees 
 

 
 
 

14 May 2013 
 

Appointment of Wiltshire Council Members to serve on the Combined Fire Authority 
 

 
 
 

14 May 2013 
 

Webcasting of Council Meetings 
 

John Quinton 
john.quinton@wiltshire.gov.uk 
 

14 May 2013 
 

Annual Report of the Standards Committee 
 

 
 
 

14 May 2013 
 

Annual Report from the Corporate Parenting Panel 
 

 
 
 

14 May 2013 
 

Petitions 
 

 
 
 

14 May 2013 
 

Motions and Questions from Councillors 
 

 
 
 



COUNCIL  FORWARD PLAN  JANUARY 2013 - APRIL 2013 
 

Meeting date 
 

Item Officer 

 

14 May 2013 
 

Minutes of Cabinet and Committees 
 

 
 
 

14 May 2013 
 

Minutes and Report of the Police and Fire Authority 
 

 
 
 


